
2024-2025 SCHOOL CALENDAR 
WI

NT
ER

 P
HA

SE
 

SP
RI

NG
 P

HA
SE

 
SU

MM
ER

 P
HA

SE
 

FA
LL

 P
HA

SE
 

                                 

ORIENTATION  Saturday, May 4 - Middle Division and Prep Division New Student Pre-Orientation 
Saturday, July 27 - New Parent Orientation 

 

Thursday, July 25  Faculty Meeting Day 

Sunday, July 28 - Friday, August 2  Boys Prep Division: Freshman Overnight  

Monday, July 29 Middle Division/Prep Division: Summer Phase Begins & Elementary Division Faculty Meeting 

Tuesday, July 30 Elementary Division: Faculty Meeting Day 

Wednesday, July 31 – Friday, August 2 Elementary Division: Orientation Days 

Sunday, August 4 - Friday, August 9 Girls Prep Division: Freshman Overnight  

Monday, August 5  Elementary Division: Full-Day Classes Begin 

Saturday, August 31 – Sunday, September 8 Fall Break 

 

Monday, September 9   Faculty Meeting Day 

Tuesday, September 10 Fall Phase Begins 

Thursday, November 28 - Sunday, December, 1 Thanksgiving Break 

Monday, December 16 - Tuesday, December 17 Middle Division/Prep Division: Exams 

Thursday, December 19 – Wednesday, January 1, 2025 Christmas Break 

 

Thursday, January 2 Winter Phase Begins 

Monday, January 20 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (NO CLASS) 

Friday, February 28 – Monday, March 3 Winter Break 

Thursday, April 10 - Friday, April 11 Middle Division/Prep Division: Final Exams 

Saturday, April 12 - Sunday, April 27 Easter Break 

 

Monday, April 28 All Divisions: Classes Resume & Middle Division/Prep Division: Spring Phase Begins 

Saturday, May 17 - Friday, May 23 Appalachian Trail Hike (Freshmen)  

Monday, May 26 Memorial Day (NO CLASS) 

Thursday, May 29 6th Grade “Moving Up” Ceremony 

Friday, May 30 Last Day of School & 8th Grade Advancement Ceremony  

Saturday, May 31 5th Girls Prep Division Graduation - Class of 2025 

Sunday, June 1  151st Boys Prep Division Graduation - Class of 2025 

 


